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Timken Part Number YCJT 1 1/2 SGT, Two-Bolt Flanged Units Setscrew Locking (Includes

Industrial and Standard Series)
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Specifications =

Bore Size d

Bearing Number

Dimension E

Inside Ring Outside Diameter

Series

Weight

Seal Type

11/21in
38.1 mm

GY1108KRRB SGT

2.142 in
54.4 mm

2.0551in
52.2 mm

Industrial

4.83 1b
2.19Kg

Shroud Seal

Dimensions =
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Total Length H

Total Height L

Total Width A

Bolt Hole Spacing J

Bolt Hole Size N

Flange Thickness A1

Center of Bearing from Housing
End A2

Inside Ring Width B

Center of Bearing from Bearing
End S

Static Load Rating

Dynamic Load Rating

171.5 mm
6.752 in

104.8 mm
4.126 in

1.500 in
38.1 mm

143.7 mm
5.657 in

13 mm
0.512 in

14.3 mm
0.563 in

24.2 mm
0.953 in

49.2 mm
1.937 in

24.2 mm
0.953 in

Basic Load Ratings =

4400 Ibf
19600 N

8150 Ibf
36000 N
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